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M15 

DAMES 

FLEURET  
VILLENEUVE SUR LOT   29/01/2023 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 38 

FLEURET  

1/4 Finale M15 Villeneuve sur LOT 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 VALIERE Lise 000000138405 ONET CHATEAU 
 

3 VANOTTI Lorraine 000000147669 MURET CE 
 

6 TORRES Iris 000000168758 MONTPEL UC 
 

9 LELIEVRE Margot 000000169553 MURET CE 
 

12 LATGE Jeanne 000000259134 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

16 DESCLOUX Zoe 000000150201 PEZENAS CE 
 

23 TRINIOL Alix 000000204738 ONET CHATEAU 
 

25 CHARRA Ines 000000129003 MONTPEL UC 
 

26 LEOTY Eléa 000000231709 BEZIERS CE 
 

30 BABUT-BARBIER Eva-Lou 000000224357 BLAGNAC 
 

31 BONTHOUX Lola 000000210802 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

33 KHUN Nelly 000000246313 MURET CE 
 

34 MEYER Sancie 159939 COUFFOULEUX 
 

35 VILLACAMPA Lalie 000000210417 MURET CE 
 

37 THATYS Bailiane 236315 BLAGNAC 
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½ finale M15 FLEURET LE 02/04/2023 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 203 

FLEURET  

1/2 finale VALENCE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

25 VALIERE Lise 000000138405 ONET CHATEAU 
 

31 LATGE Jeanne 000000259134 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

41 TORRES Iris 000000168758 MONTPEL UC 
 

59 CHARRA Ines 000000129003 MONTPEL UC 
 

63 LEOTY Eléa 000000231709 BEZIERS CE 
 

105 VILLACAMPA Lalie 000000210417 MURET CE 
 

131 PRADEL-MUR Alizée 000000216944 PEZENAS CE 
 

135 VANOTTI Lorraine 000000147669 MURET CE 
 

137 JOUGLA Mathilde 000000254572 PEZENAS CE 
 

139 KHUN Nelly 000000246313 MURET CE 
 

144 MEYER Sancie 159939 COUFFOULEUX 
 

153 TRINIOL Alix 000000204738 ONET CHATEAU 
 

156 WANG Junqi 000000149112 MURET CE 
 

175 BONTHOUX Lola 000000210802 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

 

DAMES 

EPEE 
VILLENEUVE SUR LOT le 29/01/2023 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 40 

EPEE 
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1/4 Finale M15 Villeneuve sur LOT 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 VERGES Laura 000000168928 AUCH PMG 
 

2 FABRE Justine 000000132151 NIMES SE 
 

5 DURAND Clothilde 000000213312 MONTAUBAN 
 

6 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 TOULOUSE CMS 
 

11 GARCIA Mathilde 000000195833 TOULOUSE UC 
 

12 PEREZ Juliette 000000249530 NIMES SE 
 

13 BARD CAZABAN Chaili 000000258906 CASTELNAU LL 
 

15 SIRVEN Capucine 000000243216 CASTELNAU LL 
 

16 RAETZ Noelie 000000220348 AUCH EC 
 

17 CORREARD Tess 000000191849 MONTPEL UC 
 

21 DE MATTEIS Jade 000000231011 LAVAUR CE 
 

24 COSTE Louise 000000213306 MONTAUBAN 
 

26 AUVRAY Jade 000000277961 ST GAUDENS 
 

27 LATTES Alizee 000000169733 LAVAUR CE 
 

29 AUBRY Luna 000000231013 LAVAUR CE 
 

30 CASAGRANDE Elsa 000000251853 MONTAUBAN 
 

31 MAUBOUCHE Julia 263228 MONTAUBAN 
 

32 SUBERVILLE Mae 000000283853 ST GAUDENS 
 

38 CAMPAGNE Salomée 000000279811 CASTELNAU LL 
 

     

½ FINALE LIVRY GARGAN M15 

DAMES  

LE 29 MARS 2023 

211 participantes  

EPEE 

1/2 Finale LIVRY GARGAN M15 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

9 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 TOULOUSE CMS 
 

20 DURAND Clothilde 000000213312 MONTAUBAN 
 

22 VERGES Laura 000000168928 AUCH PMG 
 

28 CORREARD Tess 000000191849 MONTPEL UC 
 

52 GARCIA Mathilde 000000195833 TOULOUSE UC 
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65 FABRE Justine 000000132151 NIMES SE 
 

86 DE JESUS NORONHA Leidy Katty 000000158175 BLAGNAC 
 

91 SIRVEN Capucine 000000243216 CASTELNAU LL 
 

99 ARNAUD-GIBOULET Orianne 000000227181 UZEGE 
 

113 RAETZ Noelie 000000220348 AUCH EC 
 

118 BARD CAZABAN Chaili 000000258906 CASTELNAU LL 
 

120 CAMPAGNE Salomée 000000279811 CASTELNAU LL 
 

154 LATTES Alizee 000000169733 LAVAUR CE 
 

157 AUBRY Luna 000000231013 LAVAUR CE 
 

158 CASAGRANDE Elsa 000000251853 MONTAUBAN 
 

162 AUVRAY Jade 000000277961 ST GAUDENS 
 

171 PEREZ Juliette 000000249530 NIMES SE 
 

207 SUBERVILLE Mae 000000283853 ST GAUDENS 
 

208 COSTE Louise 000000213306 MONTAUBAN 
 

 

DAMES 

SABRE M15 
 

¼ FINALE M15 BESANCON le 29/01/2023 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 105 

SABRE 

1/4 Finale M15 BESANCON 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

14 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 000000176510 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 
 

16 MENANT-RENARD Leia 000000176507 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 
 

29 ZACCHIA Nina 000000258941 TARBES 
 

81 MARTET Olivia 000000258942 TARBES 
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½ finale à BREST Le 02/04/2023 

Nombre tireuses : 90 

1/2 finale BREST 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

5 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 000000176510 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 
 

6 ZACCHIA Nina 000000258941 TARBES 
 

74 MENANT-RENARD Leia 000000176507 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 
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HOMMES 

FLEURET  
1/4 finale M15 FLEURET VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 29/01/2023 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 41 

FLEURET  

1/4 Finale M15 Villeneuve sur LOT 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE 
 

6 
LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA 

Kittim 
000000171391 MONTPEL UC 

 

9 DARMANI Loris 000000229369 MURET CE 
 

10 VIGUIER Ludovic 000000180401 ONET CHATEAU 
 

11 PORNECZI-MARQUE Vito 000000195610 ONET CHATEAU 
 

14 FERNANDES Nael 000000187258 MURET CE 
 

16 GALET Paolo 000000150572 MONTPEL UC 
 

17 LARGEY Alban 000000213399 BEZIERS CE 
 

18 VANOTTI Louis 000000149414 MURET CE 
 

19 PAREDES Adriano 185125 MONTPEL UC 
 

24 BENABED Ziad 000000208051 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

28 BERNARD Simon 000000165069 MURET CE 
 

29 TALMA Ethan 000000191241 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

30 VERGNIERES Alexis 000000216015 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

34 DE ARAUJO Arthur 000000195399 PAYS DE LUNEL 
 

37 FLAUTO Paul 214165 MONTPEL UC 
 

38 FADAT Milo 000000174361 MONTPEL UC 
 

41 SOLIER Leo 000000215731 BEZIERS CE 
 

 

 



7 
 

½ finale M15 FLEURET LE 02/04/2023 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 233 

FLEURET  

1/2 finale VALENCE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

20 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE 
 

53 DARMANI Loris 000000229369 MURET CE 
 

73 
LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA 

Kittim 
000000171391 MONTPEL UC 

 

74 VANOTTI Louis 000000149414 MURET CE 
 

88 PORNECZI-MARQUE Vito 000000195610 ONET CHATEAU 
 

101 LARGEY Alban 000000213399 BEZIERS CE 
 

107 GALET Paolo 000000150572 MONTPEL UC 
 

109 TALMA Ethan 000000191241 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

123 BENABED Ziad 000000208051 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

148 DE ARAUJO Arthur 000000195399 PAYS DE LUNEL 
 

148 FERNANDES Nael 000000187258 MURET CE 
 

152 BERNARD Simon 000000165069 MURET CE 
 

193 VERGNIERES Alexis 000000216015 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

204 VIGUIER Ludovic 000000180401 ONET CHATEAU 
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HOMMES 
 

VILLENEUVE SUR LOT le 29/01/2023 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 83 

EPEE 

1/4 Finale M15 Villeneuve sur LOT 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

3 BORIES Maxime 000000135247 CASTRES 
 

5 HELFFER Nathan 000000287201 TOULOUSE UC 
 

6 LENFANT Olivier 000000263223 MONTAUBAN 
 

7 DIONIS DU SEJOUR Matthieu 000000192855 RAMONVILLE 
 

9 SOULIER Gael 000000165933 TOULOUSE UC 
 

10 BELKIHEL Anas 000000245983 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

11 VERNHES Arthur 000000133652 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

12 MARTIN Basile 000000229418 TOULOUSE UC 
 

14 BAZIN Timothy 000000211275 PLAISANCE TO 
 

16 HUUKENA Vince 000000213120 CASTRES 
 

19 GUINOT-POUYSEGUR Luka 000000178454 AUCH EC 
 

20 ZELLNER Baptiste 000000158773 RAMONVILLE 
 

21 PINEDA Thomas 000000118671 ARGELES SE 
 

22 BERNARD Nathael 000000191607 CASTRES 
 

23 PONGY Nathan 000000096519 NIMES SE 
 

24 BLANQUIER Joan 000000259816 ST GAUDENS 
 

25 EYCHENNE CONROUX Louis 000000204545 TOULOUSE UC 
 

28 FEZARD Aaron 160300090547 NIMES SE 
 

31 FENOT Alexandre 000000244045 NIMES SE 
 

32 MAGDELEINE Virgile 000000196112 TOULOUSE UC 
 

33 KHAMSOMBAT Lukas 000000244180 AUCAMVILLE 
 

34 GUILLEMOT Esteban 000000141680 TOULOUSE UC 
 

36 THONON DEROUET Axel 000000145842 NIMES SE 
 

37 GOULUT Brieuc 000000177315 TOULOUSE UC 
 

39 DIDIER Evan 000000196906 LAVAUR CE 
 

40 RATINEY Jean 000000169736 LAVAUR CE 
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41 ORNIA Rafael 000000184620 CASTELNAU LL 
 

42 FRAY Louis 000000149861 BEZIERS CE 
 

43 CHIABO Antonin 000000212194 TOULOUSE UC 
 

45 BONNAFE Tom 000000170720 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

48 AMATHIEU Aloys 000000210109 TOULOUSE AC 
 

50 VANBIERVUET Luis 000000258861 PAYS DE LUNEL 
 

51 LAMOUROUX Lucas 000000218555 NIMES SE 
 

52 FERRERES-DUCA Joan 000000247830 CASTELNAU LL 
 

53 BACHELOT Louis 000000263216 MONTAUBAN 
 

55 BERSIER Mathys 000000280098 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

61 BERDOULAT Adrien 000000271481 ST GAUDENS 
 

63 SCHARBARG Guenole 000000231957 TOULOUSE UC 
 

64 GRAVIER-CONNAN Esteban 000000283999 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

66 MAURY Luis 000000170490 ARGELES SE 
 

67 BOISSON Jules 000000259181 CASTELNAU LL 
 

68 BREVILLE-PAUDER Axel 000000189794 CASTELNAU LL 
 

69 BENHAMAMOUCHE Theo 000000198610 CASTRES 
 

69 COUGNARD Mathieu 000000192279 LAVAUR CE 
 

71 CHEVALLIER Léopold 000000277026 NIMES SE 
 

73 TANGUY Martin 000000201700 AUCAMVILLE 
 

74 ROSE Sasha 000000247271 ARGELES SE 
 

75 SABARDEIL Antoine 000000250721 ARGELES SE 
 

76 BARRERE Thomas 000000267542 TOULOUSE AC 
 

78 SANCHEZ Timeo 000000272017 BEZIERS CE 
 

78 SANNER Damien 000000236689 ST GAUDENS 
 

80 MIQUET-DURAND Niels 000000175668 BEZIERS CE 
 

80 JACCAUD Julien 000000229552 CASTELNAU LL 
 

83 BERILA Alexandru Adrian 190960 NIMES SE 
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½ FINALE LIVRY GARGAN M15 

HOMMES  

LE 26 MARS 2023 

227 participants  

EPEE 

1/2 Finale LIVRY GARGAN M15 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

10 VERNHES Arthur 000000133652 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

16 BONNAFE Tom 000000170720 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

23 BELKIHEL Anas 000000245983 LUNEL ESC 
 

58 CHIABO Antonin 000000212194 TOULOUSE UC 
 

64 GUINOT-POUYSEGUR Luka 000000178454 AUCH EC 
 

78 PONGY Nathan 000000096519 NIMES SE 
 

93 THONON DEROUET Axel 000000145842 NIMES SE 
 

93 EYCHENNE CONROUX Louis 000000204545 TOULOUSE UC 
 

97 HUUKENA Vince 000000213120 CASTRES 
 

108 BORIES Maxime 000000135247 CASTRES 
 

130 DIONIS DU SEJOUR Matthieu 000000192855 RAMONVILLE 
 

138 HELFFER Nathan 000000287201 TOULOUSE UC 
 

155 GUILLEMOT Esteban 000000141680 TOULOUSE UC 
 

156 BLANQUIER Joan 000000259816 ST GAUDENS 
 

167 LAMOUROUX Lucas 000000218555 NIMES SE 
 

171 LENFANT Olivier 000000263223 MONTAUBAN 
 

175 KHAMSOMBAT Lukas 000000244180 AUCAMVILLE 
 

192 ORNIA Rafael 000000184620 CASTELNAU LL 
 

195 ZELLNER Baptiste 000000158773 RAMONVILLE 
 

205 BERNARD Nathael 000000191607 CASTRES 
 

210 BAZIN Timothy 000000211275 PLAISANCE TO 
 

214 DIDIER Evan 000000196906 LAVAUR CE 
 

215 FENOT Alexandre 000000244045 NIMES SE 
 

217 AMATHIEU Aloys 000000210109 TOULOUSE AC 
 

220 GOULUT Brieuc 000000177315 TOULOUSE UC 
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220 SOULIER Gael 000000165933 TOULOUSE UC 
 

222 RATINEY Jean 000000169736 LAVAUR CE 
 

224 MAGDELEINE Virgile 000000196112 TOULOUSE UC 
 

225 FERRERES-DUCA Joan 000000247830 CASTELNAU LL 
 

227 VANBIERVUET Luis 000000258861 PAYS DE LUNEL 
 

 

SABRE 
¼ finale M15 BESANCON 29/01/2023 

 

HOMMES  

PARTICIPANTS :205 

1/4 Finale M15 BESANCON 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

25 BARTOLOME Matisse 000000179729 TARBES 
 

41 LEGRAS Vincent 236678 BAZIEGE CE 
 

41 THIBAULT Adrien 000000237186 BAZIEGE CE 
 

43 RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 000000139967 TARBES 
 

84 CABARET Benjamin 000000149558 BLAGNAC 
 

89 LAPEYRADE-RAMOS Colin 000000174913 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 
 

103 VAZ Baptiste 000000261751 TARBES 
 

131 BONNET Maxence 000000123184 TARBES 
 

162 VILLA Tiago 000000204785 TARBES 
 

169 GOMEZ Anatole 250310340375 BLAGNAC 
 

 

½ FINALE M15 le 02/04/2023 

182 TIREURS 

 

1/2 finale BREST 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

17 BARTOLOME Matisse 000000179729 TARBES 
 

23 LEGRAS Vincent 236678 BAZIEGE CE 
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26 RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 000000139967 TARBES 
 

49 LAPEYRADE-RAMOS Colin 000000174913 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 
 

62 THIBAULT Adrien 000000237186 BAZIEGE CE 
 

78 VAZ Baptiste 000000261751 TARBES 
 

134 BONNET Maxence 000000123184 TARBES 
 

 


